

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2615

By COMMITTEE ON BUSINESS AND LABOR

April 12

- 1 On page 2 of the printed bill, line 21, delete “and”.
2 In line 22, delete the period and insert “; and
3 “(e) The expiration date of the driver license or identification card.”.
4 In line 45, delete “and”.
5 On page 3, line 1, delete the period and insert “; and
6 “(E) The expiration date of the driver license or identification card.”.
7 In line 7, delete “and”.
8 In line 8, delete the period and insert “; and
9 “(E) The expiration date of the driver license or identification card.”.
10 In line 14, delete “and”.
11 In line 15, delete the period and insert “; and
12 “(E) The expiration date of the driver license or identification card.”.
13 _____